
Meet the
Team

Steve Spray
President and CEO
steve_spray@cinfin.com

Angie Delaney
SVP Sales & Marketing
angie_delaney@cinfin.com

Don Doyle
SVP Excess & Surplus Lines
don_doyle@cinfin.com

Mike Sewell
Chief Financial Officer
mike_sewell@cinfin.com

Will Van Den Heuvel
SVP Personal Lines
will_vandenheuvel@cinfin.com

Phil Sandercox
SVP Reinsurance Assumed
phil_sandercox@cinfin.com

Sean Givler
SVP Commercial Lines
sean_givler@cinfin.com
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